

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120001342223)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: From: **Enter the emai annual repo Email Addre	Fax Numb Account Account Phone Fax Numb 1 address ort mailin	Name : EMPIRE CO Number : 072450003	RPORATE KIT (255 3694 9696		12 MAY 18 AH IN: US SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	CEIVED	
	MND/RES Certificate of Certified Co Page Count Estimated C	эру	OR M/MG 0 03 \$25.00	RESIGN	AIG OF STAT Ssee, flor	12 MAY 18 AM 7: 35	
Electronic Filing	Menu	Corporate Filing M	énu	Help	MAY	BOST 21 AMIN	2012
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scrip	ts/efilcovr.	exe			5/18/	2012	

EMPIRE CORP KIT PAGE 01/03



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MIPI LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now apped (A Floridu Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	08/19/2009	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company h	ere:		
RAIN/ER Business Information Technol	logy, LLC	_	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Com "L.L.C."	pany," the designation "I.	I.C" or the abbrevi	ation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		TAL	12
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			A H
		ASSE	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>	_AA
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	······································		7:35

B. If unrending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered affice address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	NIRIAM M. PEREZ		
New Registered Office Address:	2500 SW 107 AVE. SUITE 8	3	
	Enter Florida street address		
	MIAM	Florida	33165
	Cin		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited ligbility company has been notified in writing of this change.

Man If Changing Rogistered Agent. Signature of New Debistered Agent

Page 1 of Z

111

H12000134222

If amcading the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records;

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

•.

.

~*

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GIORGIO BARGELLINI	4795 NW 104 AVE. DORAL EL 33178 US	
MGR	VIOLETA SAENZ	4795 NW 104 AVE. DORAL, EL 33178 US	Add 17 Remove
MGR	ALEXANDER LEON	4795 NW 104 AVE. DORAL FL 3178 US	Z Add E Remove
<u></u>			Add Remove
·	- <u></u>		Add Remove
			Add Ronxovc
D. Mamendi	ig any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	12 MLL
	······································		12 MAY 18
	,		
······································			
	······		THE FLORIDA
Dated	MAY 17 2012		
_		Burgellini	
	(Signature of estimation of a signature of a signat	BARCELLINI printed name of signee	
-		printed name of signee Page 2 of 2	·····
		ng Fee: \$25.00	
		HIEOOO	134222

.

9696889908

90:80 2102/81/50